Mt Riv

Sunday, 25 January, 2026
LMAP - Mt Riverview : 9:00 AM
Lower Mountains Anglican: Mt Riv : Reasons to Believe

DRAWING TOGETHER UNDER GOD (Seeking)

9:00 AM
9:02 AM
9:06 AM
9:11 AM

Welcome
To God Be The Glory
Mission Spot

Come Hear the Angels Sing

‘ HEARING THE WORD (Connecting)

9:15 AM
9:19 AM
9:23 AM

Bible Reading (1): John 4:1-26
Bible Talk reading (2): John 4:27-42
Bible talk: The Saviour of the World

‘ RESPONDING TO THE WORD (Growing)

9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:57 AM
10:04 AM
10:09 AM
10:19 AM

I Cannot Tell

Question Time

Prayers Teachers & Students preparing to return to School + Brekky Club
Ministry Matters

Lord's Supper (as per preaching prgm)

O For A Thousand Tongues To Sing

‘ SENDING OUT (Sending)



