

# Mt Riv

**Sunday, 25 January, 2026**  
**LMAP - Mt Riverview : 9:00 AM**  
**Lower Mountains Anglican: Mt Riv : Reasons to Believe**

## DRAWING TOGETHER UNDER GOD (Seeking)

9:00 AM	<b>Welcome</b>
9:02 AM	<b>To God Be The Glory</b>
9:06 AM	<b>Mission Spot</b>
9:11 AM	<b>Come Hear the Angels Sing</b>

## HEARING THE WORD (Connecting)

9:15 AM	<b>Bible Reading (1): John 4:1-26</b>
9:19 AM	<b>Bible Talk reading (2): John 4:27-42</b>
9:23 AM	<b>Bible talk: The Saviour of the World</b>

## RESPONDING TO THE WORD (Growing)

9:48 AM	<b>I Cannot Tell</b>
9:52 AM	<b>Question Time</b>
9:57 AM	<b>Prayers Teachers &amp; Students preparing to return to School + Brekky Club</b>
10:04 AM	<b>Ministry Matters</b>
10:09 AM	<b>Lord's Supper (as per preaching prgm)</b>
10:19 AM	<b>O For A Thousand Tongues To Sing</b>

## SENDING OUT (Sending)